Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2

PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
VOS1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distribiutor Garantili)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIP2TOBW (Resmi Distribltor
Garantili)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe

PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe

PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)
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2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VIP2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Samsung

Patriot

Apacer

247,20
usb
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usb
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usb



